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Paine Road Retaining Wall and Bridge Replacement

BID OPENING DATE:

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 TIME:
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Status: Advertised |

Bids: 0

Plan Holders

User Name Email Business Name Address
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2608 Great
. . The Great Lakes Lakes Way
Matthew Blesi  mblesi@greatlakesway.com Construction Co.  Hinckley, OF
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5519 Suite A
Anthony Alan Stone SR 339
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User Name Email Business Name Address

Junction, CC
81504

4300 Beltwa
Dodge Dataand  Place
Analytics Arlington, TX

76018

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

30 Technolog
Pkwy South
Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect Ste 100
Norcross, G/
30092

300 Spectrut
. . Center Drive
. Elite Textile ;
Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us g Suite 400
Trading LLC Irvine, CA
92618

2856 N
CIR County Line

Rd
INCORPORATED Geneva, OH

44041-9604

Steven Klima cirinc@windstream.net
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Mark Grdina mgrdina@tglcc.com Construction Co.  Hinckley, OF
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Vicky Piche vpiche@michels.us division of Milwaukes. \
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Triad Engineering ?2215 Glintan
Scott Lewis scott.lewis@triad-engineering.com and Contracting Brooklyn, OF
e 44144-1031
Michelle bids@indexc.com Independence 5720 Schaaf

Brogan Excavating, Inc. Rd.
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Brian Byars

Rita
Samorezov
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davina.jacobs@gconstruction.com

ryan.pepper@beaverexcavating.com

dhendershot@owvexcavating.com

dave@lec-co.com

chad@donegalconstruction.com

bbyars@greatlakesway.com

ritas@cuyahogafence.com
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Beaver
Excavating
Company

OHIO WEST
VIRGINIA EXC

Lake Erie
Construction
Company

Donegal
Construction
Corporation

The Great Lakes
Construction Co.

Cuyahoga Fence
LLC

Independenc
OH 44131

7265
Kennwood R
cincinnati, O
452386

2000 Beaver
Place Ave S\
Canton, OH
44706-1963

56461 Ferry
Landing Rd

Shadyside,

OH 43947-

9705

25 S Norwall
RdE

Norwalk, OH
44857-9259

P.O. Box 45(
New Stantor
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2608 Great
Lakes Way
Hinckley, OF
44233-9590

5814 Highlar
Rd

Cleveland, C
44143-2018

to disable Q & A notifications for this solicitation.

Number

Paine Road Retaining Wall and Bridge Replacement, Leroy Township, Ohio, LCE Project

No. 2022-014

Deadline

11/08/2023 11:00 AM EST



